section_name

A-001-50
ART-010-50
ASC-100-01
ASC-101A-01
ASC-101A-50
ASC-101B-01
ASC-101B-50
ASC-101C-01
ASC-101C-50
ASC-101D-01
ASC-101D-50
ASC-101E-01
ASC-101E-50
ASC-111-50
BI-004-50
BI-004L-50
BUAC-066-50
CJ-007-40

COMM-C1000-50
COMM-C1000-51

EGSJ-030-50
EGSJ-030-51

ENGL-C1000-50

FIRE-001-50
FIRE-002-50
FIRE-005-50
FIRE-006-50
FIRE-081-10
FIRE-084-10
FIRE-181-10
FIRE-184-10
MUS-005-50
PHIL-013-50

POLS-C1000-50

PSY-003-50

PSYC-C1000-51

STDV-065-50

section_title

Descriptive Astronomy
Introduction to Art

Supervised Tutoring

Library Orientation

Library Orientation

Library Search Strategies
Library Search Strategies
Library Evaluating Sources
Library Evaluating Sources
Library Wkshp - APA Format
Library Wkshp - APA Format
Library Wkshp - MLA Format
Library Wkshp - MLA Format
MESA Orientation Course
Elements of Biology

Elements of Biology Lab
Bookkeeping

Substantive CA Criminal Law
Intro to Public Speaking

Intro to Public Speaking
Chicano/a Latino/a Studies
Chicano/a Latino/a Studies
Academic Reading/Writing
Fire Protection Organizations
Fire Prevention

Fire Behavior and Combustion
Hazardous Materials Operation
Fire Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator Pump Operation
Noncredit Fire Appar Drvr/Op
Noncredit Driver/Operator
History of Rock 'n' Roll
Perspectives on Death & Dying
American Government & Politics
Developmental Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
College and Personal Success

cost_materials
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

min_cost_books

$37.25
$230.23
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$82.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87.50
$144.17
$0.00
$151.17
$170.82
$170.82
$170.82
$170.82
$100.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

max_cost_books

$48.99
$230.23
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$116.50
$169.87
$0.00
$178.12
$203.07
$203.07
$203.07
$203.07
$133.25
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

min_cost_total

$37.25
$230.23
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$82.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87.50
$144.17
$0.00
$151.17
$335.82
$335.82
$335.82
$335.82
$100.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

max_cost_total

$48.99
$230.23
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$116.50
$169.87
$0.00
$178.12
$368.07
$368.07
$368.07
$368.07
$133.25
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



