

section_name	section_title	cost_materials	min_cost_books	max_cost_books	min_cost_total	max_cost_total
A-001-50	Descriptive Astronomy	\$0.00	\$37.25	\$48.99	\$37.25	\$48.99
ART-010-50	Introduction to Art	\$0.00	\$230.23	\$230.23	\$230.23	\$230.23
ASC-100-01	Supervised Tutoring	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101A-01	Library Orientation	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101A-50	Library Orientation	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101B-01	Library Search Strategies	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101B-50	Library Search Strategies	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101C-01	Library Evaluating Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101C-50	Library Evaluating Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101D-01	Library Wkshp - APA Format	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101D-50	Library Wkshp - APA Format	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101E-01	Library Wkshp - MLA Format	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-101E-50	Library Wkshp - MLA Format	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ASC-111-50	MESA Orientation Course	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BI-004-50	Elements of Biology	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BI-004L-50	Elements of Biology Lab	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BUAC-066-50	Bookkeeping	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CJ-007-40	Substantive CA Criminal Law	\$0.00	\$82.50	\$110.00	\$82.50	\$110.00
COMM-C1000-50	Intro to Public Speaking	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
COMM-C1000-51	Intro to Public Speaking	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
EGSJ-030-50	Chicano/a Latino/a Studies	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
EGSJ-030-51	Chicano/a Latino/a Studies	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ENGL-C1000-50	Academic Reading/Writing	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FIRE-001-50	Fire Protection Organizations	\$0.00	\$87.50	\$116.50	\$87.50	\$116.50
FIRE-002-50	Fire Prevention	\$0.00	\$144.17	\$169.87	\$144.17	\$169.87
FIRE-005-50	Fire Behavior and Combustion	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FIRE-006-50	Hazardous Materials Operation	\$0.00	\$151.17	\$178.12	\$151.17	\$178.12
FIRE-081-10	Fire Driver/Operator	\$165.00	\$170.82	\$203.07	\$335.82	\$368.07
FIRE-084-10	Driver/Operator Pump Operation	\$165.00	\$170.82	\$203.07	\$335.82	\$368.07
FIRE-181-10	Noncredit Fire Appar Drvr/Op	\$165.00	\$170.82	\$203.07	\$335.82	\$368.07
FIRE-184-10	Noncredit Driver/Operator	\$165.00	\$170.82	\$203.07	\$335.82	\$368.07
MUS-005-50	History of Rock 'n' Roll	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$133.25	\$100.00	\$133.25
PHIL-013-50	Perspectives on Death & Dying	\$0.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$130.00
POLS-C1000-50	American Government & Politics	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PSY-003-50	Developmental Psychology	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PSYC-C1000-51	Introduction to Psychology	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
STDV-065-50	College and Personal Success	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00